
 

PRESUPUESTO DE EGRESOS OCTUBRE 2025 
 
 

 

CLAVE 
DEL 

CAPITULO 

DE GASTO 

DENOMINACIÓN 
DEL CAPÍTULO 

DEL GASTO 

 

AUTORIZADO MODIFICADO 
 

COMPROMETIDO 

 

DEVENGADO EJERCIDO PAGADO 

1000 
SERVICIOS 

PERSONALES 
 

2,742,512.62  
2,933,323.60 

  
0 
 

149,322.66 
 

0 
 

2,529,654.15 
  

2000 
MATERIALES Y 
SUMINISTROS 

 

 429,455.88  
  

429,455.88  
 

0  0  0 
5,265.72  

 

3000 
SERVICIOS 

GENERALES 
 

1,054,613.35 779,784.42 0 22,096.62 106,395.41 895,456.50 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


